
Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

Health Engineering Department (HED), Khulna Division 
Health Services Division, Ministry of Health & Family Welfare 

HED Bhaban, Boyra, Khulna. 
www.hed.gov.bd  
e-Tender Notice 

Memo No: 45.02.0000.303.20.001.2021-352, Date: 1112.2022 

These are online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be 
accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (httrs://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. Further 
information and guideline are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (h-,pd-sk@epro re.gov.bd). 

Eng' .. Mohosin S.'> 
Executive Eng 

Health Engineering Depa ent (RED) 
Khulna Division, Khulna 

e-mail: hedkhl2017yahoo.com  

SI No Package No Tender ID Last Date of Opening SI No Package No Tender ID Last Date of Opehing 
No Selling date & time No Selling date & 

Document Document time 
1 WP-8059/SDP- 763681 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 13 WP-8071/SDP- 763693 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-RED Time 13:00 4/GOB-RED Time 14:00 
2 WP-8060/SDP- 763682 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 14 WP-8085/SDP- 763694 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-RED Time 13:00 4/GOB-HED Time 14:00 
3 WP-8061/SDP- 763683 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 15 WP-8086/SDP- 763695 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-RED Time 13:00 4/GOB-HED Time 14:00 
4 WP-8062/SDP- 763684 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 16 WP-8087/SDP- 763696 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-HED Time 13:15 4/GOB-HED Time 14:15 
5 WP-8063/SDP- 763685 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 17 WP-8088/SDP- 763697 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-RED Time 13:15 4/GOB-RED Time 14:15 
6 WP-8064/SDP- 763686 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 18 WP-8091/SDP- 763698 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-HED Time 13:15 4/GOB-RED Time 14:15 
7 WP-8065/SDP- 763687 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 19 WP-8092/SDP- 763699 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-RED Time 13:30 4/GOB-RED Time 14:30 
8 WP-8066/SDP- 763688 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 20 WP-8093/SDP- 763700 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-RED Time 13:30 4/GOB-RED Time 14:30 
9 WP-8067/SDP- 763689 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 21 WP-8094/SDP- 763701 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-RED Time 13:30 4/GOB-RED Time 14:30 
10 WP-8068/SDP- 763690 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 22 WP-8095/SDP- 763702 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-RED Time 13:45 4/GOB-RED Time 14:45 
11 WP-8069/SDP- 763691 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 23 WP-8096/SDP- 763703 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-RED Time 13:45 4/GOB-RED Time 14:45 
12 WP-8070/SDP- 763692 28.12.2022 29.12.2022 

4/GOB-RED Time 13:45 

Distribution for Action: 
1. Director General, CPTU, IMED, Sher-e Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2. The Editor,The Daily Purbanchol, The Pratidiner Sangbad, The Bangladesh Today Please Published in your newspaper 
the advertisement should be at least 3 columns x 6 inch or more economical size as early as possible. 

For Kind Information: 

1. Chief Engineer, Health Engineering Department (RED), 105-106, Motijheel, Dhaka. 

2. Divisional Director, Health / Family Planning, Khulna Division. 

3. Principal, Satkhira Medical College, Satkhira. 

4. Director, Satkhira Medical College Hospital. 

5. Superintending Engineer, Health Engineering Department (RED), Circle-4, Khulna. 

6. Civil Surgeon, Khulna / Satkhira District. 
7. Deputy Director, Family Planning, Khulna / Satkhira District. 

8. Assistant Engineer, RED, Khulna / Satkhira District. 

9. Account Section, RED, Khulna Division. 

10. Notice Board, Health Engineering Department (RED), Khulna Division. 

11. Office Copy. 


